
10/10/2024 11:57:48 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 13-BB LOW-E BROADWAY/LOMB LOWELL-PM

Route:13-BB LOW-E BROADWAY/LOMB

Anchor Abbr:LOW RG Distance:6.27 mi.

2:45 pm ARRIVE LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

REG LOAD POINT

2:57 pm ORIGIN LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:58 pm STOP COLBY AVE @ 62ND ST SE [NW]

3:02 pm STOP LOMBARD AVE @ Howard Ave [NW]

stop before Madison St intersection

3:07 pm STOP BROADWAY AVE @ MADISON ST [SE]

CT Stop in front of Housing Hope Apts

3:08 pm STOP 6615 BROADWAY AVE/2507 HOWARD AVE [SE]

3:10 pm STOP Broadway @ Lexington

@ store

3:10 pm STOP BROADWAY AVE @ Euclid Ave [SE]

3:11 pm STOP BROADWAY AVE @ 62nd St SE [SE]

3:12 pm STOP BROADWAY AVE @ 61st St SE [SE]

OFF ROAD STOP

3:12 pm STOP BROADWAY AVE @ 60TH ST SE-CT BUS STOP AREA [SE]

3:14 pm STOP 5529 BROADWAY AVE [E]

REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

3:24 pm END EMERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2024



10/10/2024 11:57:48 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4-BB LOW-JACKY/75TH/EVRG HWYPL LOWELL-PM

Route:4-BB LOW-JACKY/75TH/EVRG HWYPL

Anchor Abbr:LOW RG Distance:6.26 mi.

2:45 pm ARRIVE LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

REG LOAD POINT

2:57 pm ORIGIN LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:02 pm STOP 75TH ST SE @ Cascade Dr [NE]

NORTH SIDE OF 75TH

3:03 pm STOP 75TH ST SE @ RAINIER DR [NE]

3:08 pm STOP Stop Just North (N) of Highway Place [E]

REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

3:22 pm END EMERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2024



10/10/2024 11:57:48 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7-BB LOW-LOWELL AREA LOWELL-PM

Route:7-BB LOW-LOWELL AREA

Anchor Abbr:LOW RG Distance:4.55 mi.

2:47 pm ARRIVE LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

REG LOAD POINT

2:59 pm ORIGIN LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:59 pm STOP Lowell Rd @ S 4th Ave [SW]

3:01 pm STOP S 2ND AVE @ Lincoln St [NW]

3:02 pm STOP 5819 S 2nd [E]

CROSSER

3:03 pm STOP 5819 S 2ND AVE [E]

3:04 pm STOP 5731 S 2ND AVE [E]

3:05 pm STOP S 3rd Ave @ MAIN ST [SE]

northwest corner of intersection

3:05 pm STOP S 3rd Ave @ 52nd St [SE]

3:07 pm STOP S 3rd Ave @ 48th St SE [E]

3:09 pm STOP S 3rd Ave@46th ST SE [E]

3:09 pm STOP 4316/4315 S 3RD AVE [E]

3:10 pm STOP S 3rd Ave @ 43rd St SE [E]

3:11 pm STOP S 3rd Ave @ Cascade View [E]

3:16 pm STOP EVERETT AVE @ VIRGINIA AVE [NE]

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

3:19 pm END NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2024



10/10/2024 11:57:48 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 14-BB BEVERLY BLVD/HIGHLAND DR. LOWELL-PM

Route:14-BB BEVERLY BLVD/HIGHLAND DR.

Anchor Abbr:LOW RG Distance:5.64 mi.

2:45 pm ARRIVE LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

REG LOAD POINT

2:57 pm ORIGIN LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:58 pm STOP 4910/4913 WEST VIEW DRIVE [SE]

2:58 pm STOP W View Dr @ 47TH ST SE [SE]

3:03 pm STOP 6627 BEVERLY BLVD [SE]

3:05 pm STOP 63rd St SE @ Highland Dr [N]

3:07 pm STOP Highland Dr @ Palm Ave [N]

3:09 pm STOP Olympic Dr @ Alden Pl [SE]

3:11 pm STOP BERKSHIRE DR & ELLIOTT WAY [N]

3:20 pm END VIEWRIDGE REG LOAD POINT-202 ALDER ST, EVT

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2024



10/10/2024 11:57:48 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 71-BB LOW- RIVERFRONT LOWELL-PM

Route:71-BB LOW- RIVERFRONT

Anchor Abbr:LOW RG Distance:5.79 mi.

REG LOAD POINT

2:59 pm ORIGIN LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:04 pm STOP RIVERFRONT BLVD @ 45TH PL SE [NW]

3:06 pm STOP 31ST AVE SE @ 47TH ST SE [SW]

3:08 pm STOP 44TH ST SE @ 30TH DR SE [NE]

3:18 pm END VIEWRIDGE REG LOAD POINT-202 ALDER ST, EVT

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2024



10/10/2024 11:57:48 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2-BB LOW-BEVERLY/GLEN LOWELL-PM

Route:2-BB LOW-BEVERLY/GLEN

Anchor Abbr:LOW RG Distance:4.84 mi.

2:45 pm ARRIVE LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

REG LOAD POINT

2:57 pm ORIGIN LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:58 pm STOP COLBY AVE @ 46TH ST SE [SE]

3:00 pm STOP 44TH ST SE @ HOYT AVE [NE]

stop on 42nd before intersection

3:02 pm STOP HOYT AVE @ 42nd ST SE [SE]

3:05 pm STOP 50th St SE @ RUCKER AVE [NE]

REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

3:17 pm END EMERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2024



10/10/2024 11:57:48 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 60-BB LOW-RAINIER/HIGHLAND/B&GC LOWELL-PM

Route:60-BB LOW-RAINIER/HIGHLAND/B&GC

Anchor Abbr:LOW RG Distance:5.63 mi.

2:45 pm ARRIVE LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

REG LOAD POINT

2:57 pm ORIGIN LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:00 pm STOP WETMORE AVE @ Howard Ave [SE]

3:05 pm STOP TTEVERE @ HIGHLAND [N]

3:05 pm STOP Highland Dr @ 73rd St SE [NW]

3:07 pm STOP CASCADE B&G CLUB-7600 CASCADE DR

3:11 pm STOP Ttereve Dr @ RAINIER DR [SW]

1st apt driveway

3:12 pm STOP 6931/6911 RAINIER DR [E]

last apt driveway before stop sign

3:12 pm STOP 6815/6814 RAINIER DR [E]

3:13 pm STOP MADISON ST @ Olympic Dr [SW]

REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

3:21 pm END EMERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2024


